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Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 B02 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Tops Wex 1 36262
Sh 3 Wex 1 Building
77 Albert Road
Woodstock 7925

Requested Date:

Item number

300109
300110
250531
250230
250381
140425

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Spar Group Limited

2024-12-10 Customer PO:

Description

Bumbu The Original 6x750m| 35% 41.6667
Bumbu Rum X0 6x750ml! 43% 108.0000
Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12.7500
Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 12.7500
Olmeca Extra Aged 12x750ml 35% 10.0000

Ballantines 7Y0 American Barre 6x750ml 43%

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
R TPk ]
SOUTH AFRICA

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Tops Wex 1 36262
Sh 3 Wex 1 Building
77 Albert Road
Woodstock 7925

Buyer's VAT: 4770111336
robin
UoM
CA
EA
EA
EA
EA
9.0000 CA

Negude
U

Currency:

ZAR

Qty Unit Selling Price

1.00 ,‘\
3.00v" /

HN_DQF\ 7

12.00 (\

6.00 .\.

469.08
599.99
246.45
246.45
280.22
268.48

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1529932
Date: 2024-12-10
Customer: 63686
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1397719 50
Liquor License: WCP/042347
15 Days from
RRUpsatiet: m”mﬂmsﬂmsﬁ 1.0%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-41.67 384.67 2,564.48
-108.00 221.40 1,475.97
-12.75 420.66 2,804.40
-12.75 420.66 2,804.40
-10.00 243.20 1,621.32
-9.00 233.53 1,556.88
Total VAT Total Including
1,924.12 14,751.57

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
‘Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

s

Vat No: 4670144973 Tax Invoice
Buyer: Spar Group Limited Consignee: Doc No: 1529932
Tops Wex 1 36262 Tops Wex 1 36262 Date: 2024-12-10
Sh 3 Wex 1 Building Sh 3 Wex 1 Building Customer: 63686
77 Albert Road 77 Albert Road
Woodstock 7925 Woodstock 7925 Branch//Plant: LT
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1397719 SO
Liquor License: WCP/042347
Buyer's VAT: 4770111336
Requested Date; 2024-12-10 Customer PO: robin Currency: ZAR Payment Term: 15 Days from
q > 5 ﬁ £v: Y § statement 1.0%
Item number Description UoM Qty Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
COD Total 14,604.06
Banking Details Received in good arder on behalf of customer
Account No: *EEAEE6023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:
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